S E M I N O L E C U L T U R A L ARTS COUNCIL

The Seminole Cultural Arts Council (SCAC) is a catalyst for the preservation of local cultural and historic heritage, including performing, literary, and visual arts and sciences.

Formed in 1994, the SCAC is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization offering sponsorships, fundraising events, a grants program, a county-wide arts and cultural map, and community-based arts programs. Utilizing social media, the SCAC acts as a clearing house for arts and culture announcements in Seminole County and Central Florida. Our mission is to serve, support and nurture the cultural and artistic needs of our residents, and to sustain, develop and advance the cultural life of Seminole County.

In May, 1995 the Seminole County Board of Commissioners designated the SCAC as the official recipient of specialty Florida State of the ARTS license plate funds. With this and other funding, SCAC is able to provide grants to arts and cultural organizations, individual artists and the community.

www.SeminoleCulturalArts.org

Seminole Cultural Arts Council's

Seminole Cultural Arts Council's

Seventh Annual The Art of Bowling

Sunday , July 16, 2023 Check In at 1:30 PM Bowl at 2:00 PM

Oviedo Bowling Center

365 E. Broadway St. (CR419) Oviedo, FL 32765 Seventh Annual The Art of Bowling

Sunday , July 16, 2023 Check In at 1:30 PM Bowl at 2:00 PM

Oviedo Bowling Center 365 E. Broadway St. (CR419) Oviedo, FL 32765

Sponsor Levels:

Sponsors will be listed on the S.C.A.C. website and all promotional materials.

\$500 Per Team- GOLD SPONSOR \$350 Per Team- SILVER SPONSOR \$150 Per Team- BRONZE SPONSOR

5 BOWLERS PER TEAM

Individual Bowlers - \$30 Each

Want to sponsor a bowler? Your contribution can be for a specific bowler or let S.C.A.C. designate a bowler. Priority for undesignated sponsorships will go towards sponsoring a child bowler.

Make Checks Payable to: S.C.A.C. P.O. Box 28 Sanford, FL 32772-0028 Or Visit us at www.SeminoleCulturalArts.Org to use your credit card for PayPal Processing.

The Art of Bowling

This is a fun afternoon to be enjoyed by everyone of all skill sets. If you do not bowl, please come out to cheer for your favorite team.

The only rule we have is Have Fyn !!!

TEAM NAME

PLAYERS

1)	 	 	 _
2)	 	 	 _
3)	 	 	 _
4)	 	 	 _
5)	 	 	 _

THANK YOU for your support of this annual event to benefit the ARTS in Seminole **Coun**ty!



You can also help support the arts in Seminole County by purchasing a Florida *"State of the Arts"* license plate. Introduced by the Florida State Legislature in 1994, this specialty license plate raises funds for programming that benefits local arts and cultural projects across the state.

By purchasing a Florida *"State of the Arts"* license plate in Seminole County, you are making a charitable donation to directly support artists on local projects that benefit and impact our community. Apply At: www.SeminoleCulturalArts.org